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(M1) A Red

Combined Report
Team Score Report (Ties broken by points)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)

# Team Church W\L Total AVG M1
1Atomic Fireballs Trinity A/G 5/1 1030 171.67 1030
2Lions of Judah Lexington First 5/1 860 143.33 860
3Prayer Pals Victory 1/5 595 99.17 595
4Golden Eagles Trinity Chapel 1/5 490 81.00 490

Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)
# Quizzer Team Church Total AVG QO M1

1Himaya Mashibe Atomic Fireballs Trinity A/G 715 119.17 6 715
2Madelyn Galliers Lions of Judah Lexington First 545 90.83 2 545
3Nathaniel Joseph Prayer Pals Victory 515 85.83 2 515
4Gabriel Terhune Golden Eagles Trinity Chapel 290 48.33 2 290
4Ezra Bridges Atomic Fireballs Trinity A/G 290 48.33 2 290
5Isaac Harpool Lions of Judah Lexington First 235 39.17 235
6August Hala Golden Eagles Trinity Chapel 185 30.83 185
7Noah Murase Lions of Judah Lexington First 65 10.83 65
8Jonathan Swartz Prayer Pals Victory 30 5.00 30
9Annie Bowser Atomic Fireballs Trinity A/G 25 4.17 25

10Jerry Pence Prayer Pals Victory 20 3.33 20
10rachel Prayer Pals Victory 20 3.33 20
11Meghan Ripley Lions of Judah Lexington First 15 2.50 15
11Marilyn Merrow Golden Eagles Trinity Chapel 15 2.50 15
12Trevyn Pence Prayer Pals Victory 10 1.67 10
13Eve Horn Lions of Judah Lexington First .00
13Titus Lougon Golden Eagles Trinity Chapel .00
13Ellie Brookshire Atomic Fireballs Trinity A/G .00
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# Team Church W\L Total AVG R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
1Lions of Judah Lexington First 5\1 860 143.33 130 180 125 145 160 120
2Atomic Fireballs Trinity A/G 5\1 1030 171.67 150 180 170 135 195 200
3Prayer Pals Victory 1\5 595 99.17 100 110 80 140 130 35
4Golden Eagles Trinity Chapel 1\5 490 81.67 145 35 55 95 105 55

Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)
# Quizzer Team Church Total AVG QO R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1Himaya Mashibe Atomic Fireballs Trinity A/G 715 119.17 6 100 140 100 125 125 125
2Madelyn Galliers Lions of Judah Lexington First 545 90.83 2 50 130 110 90 110 55
3Nathaniel Joseph Prayer Pals Victory 515 85.83 2 100 90 60 130 110 25
4Gabriel Terhune Golden Eagles Trinity Chapel 290 48.33 2 95 30 25 65 45 30
4Ezra Bridges Atomic Fireballs Trinity A/G 290 48.33 2 50 45 70 10 60 55
5Isaac Harpool Lions of Judah Lexington First 235 39.17 70 15 30 40 45 35
6August Hala Golden Eagles Trinity Chapel 185 30.83 30 20 30 30 50 25
7Noah Murase Lions of Judah Lexington First 65 10.83 10 35 15 5
8Jonathan Swartz Prayer Pals Victory 30 5.00 10 10 10
9Annie Bowser Atomic Fireballs Trinity A/G 25 4.17 (5) 10 20

10Jerry Pence Prayer Pals Victory 20 3.33 10 10
10rachel Prayer Pals Victory 20 3.33 10 10
11Meghan Ripley Lions of Judah Lexington First 15 2.50 (15) 30
11Marilyn Merrow Golden Eagles Trinity Chapel 15 2.50 20 (15) 10
12Trevyn Pence Prayer Pals Victory 10 1.67 (10) 10 10
13Titus Lougon Golden Eagles Trinity Chapel .00
13Eve Horn Lions of Judah Lexington First .00
13Ellie Brookshire Atomic Fireballs Trinity A/G .00


